
 

 

 

Additional Funding Request 
   

VA050  CSS# 24240 WO# 11954 Asset# NA 

Description of 
Repairs 

As per your request, LoCurrent Systems is pleased to provide a quotation to 
diagnose and repair/replace the nonfunctional Security Monitor in Room 211 at the 
Richmond, VA AFRC VA050.  

Diagnosis: 
Initial Work 
Order  

Security monitor in room 211 is not working 

Diagnostic Fee 
 
$0 
 

Additional 
Labor Cost to 
Perform 
Repairs 

$600.00 
  
(1) Man 8 Hours @ $75........................$600.00  

Additional 
Material Cost 
to Perform 
Repairs 

 
$580.00 
 
(1) 24" Northern Monitor......................$450.00 
(1) Ethernet to Media Converter........$130.00 
  

Total Cost of 
Repair 

$1,180.00 

 



LoCurrent Systems, LLC

3522 County Highway 11
Cooperstown, NY  13326
(607)293-7300
locurrent@gmail.com

Estimate
ADDRESS

Tidewater Inc.
6625- A Selnick Drive
Elkridge, MD  21075

ESTIMATE # 1528
DATE 03/16/2020

  

P.O. NUMBER
Richmond, VA USARC Monitor

ACTIVITY QTY AMOUNT

03/16/2020 Services
CSS#24240
WO# 11954
Richmond, VA AFRC VA050

Dear Mr. Colopy:

As per your request, LoCurrent Systems is 
pleased to provide a quotation to diagnose 
and repair/replace the nonfunctional Security 
Monitor in Room 211 at the Richmond, VA 
AFRC VA050.

Cost Breakdown:

(1) 24" Northern 
Monitor......................$450.00
(1) Ethernet to Media Converter........ 
$130.00
(1) Man 8 Hours @ 
$75........................$600.00

Grand 
Total............................................$1,180.00

The cost for the above mentioned is not to 
exceed $1,180.00.

If acceptable, please do not hesitate to 
contact us so we may schedule for work to 
be completed.

Thank you for thinking of LoCurrent 

1 1,180.00 1,180.00



ACTIVITY QTY AMOUNT

Systems.

Sincerely,

 

TOTAL $1,180.00

Accepted By Accepted Date


